Tel: +44 (0) 1722 413060 sales@greshampower.com
Fax: +44 (0) 1722 413034 www.greshampower.com
Compact PCI 200 – 650 Watt High Density Power Supply
Contact factory for special silkscreen or faceplate modifications.
Ruggedized models available for Industrial or Military COTS applications.
• 200W to 650W in 3U & 6U form factor
• Universal AC input with PFC
• 48V & 24V DC input models available
• OR-ing FETs for N+1 parallel operation
• Active load current share
• International regulatory approvals
• Ruggedized units available
• PICMG 2.11 compliant
• RoHS compliant
AC Input Models
COTS DATACOM INDUSTRIAL
DC Input Models
3U Height
Model Input Power V1 V2 V3 V4
CPCI-AC-3U-200 90-264 VAC 200W +5V/25A +3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A
CPCI-AC-3U-300 90-264 VAC 300W +5V/30A +3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A
CPCI-DC-3U-200/24 24 VDC 200W +5V/25A +3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A
CPCI-DC-3U-300/24 24 VDC 300W +5V/30A +3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A
CPCI-DC-3U-200/48 48 VDC 200W +5V/25A +3.3V/35A +12V/3A -12V/0.5A
CPCI-DC-3U-300/48 48 VDC 300W +5V/30A +3.3V/40A +12V/5A -12V/0.5A
6U Height
Model Input Power V1 V2 V3 V4
CPCI-AC-6U-400 90-264 VAC 400W +5V/50A +3.3V/80A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A
CPCI-AC-6U-650 90-264 VAC 650W +5V/80A +3.3V/70A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A
CPCI-DC-6U-350/24 24 VDC 350W +5V/50A +3.3V/60A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A
CPCI-DC-6U-400/48 48 VDC 400W +5V/50A +3.3V/80A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A
CPCI-DC-6U-650/48 48 VDC 650W +5V/80A +3.3V/70A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A
COMPLIANT